
D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making- Juniors: Overall

PEYTON SCHUCHART 1 424

RILEY FISHER 5 403

KAYCEE KAISER 8 391

EASTON RANKIN 13 373

Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 Team Score: 1218 Team Rank: 1

LOGAN KOTZUR 3 413

HAILEY MCMILLAN 6 397

CODIE HIII 7 393

STANLEY WILLIAMS 15 366

Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 1203 Team Rank: 2

SLOANE SCHORSCH 2 420

CAMERON MCDOUGAL 9 389

BROOKLYN READ 10 384

BRYNN SCHORSCH 11 384

Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #2 Team Score: 1193 Team Rank: 3

READ RAEGEN 12 383

PARKER SHEARRER 16 344

COLBY MCDOUGAL 17 327

Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #3 Team Score: 1054 Team Rank: 4

JUSTINE CADENA 4 410

JESSIE CADENA 14 372

Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 782 Team Rank: 5

Nov 14, 2021
District 12 4-H Consumer  Decision Making Contest



D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making- Intermediates: Overall

LAYTON SHEARRER 1 442

NICOLE RAKOWITZ 7 412

KOLBI PERKINS 12 401

Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1255 Team Rank: 1

PRESTON GALVAN 2 418

VICENTE CAPPADONA 8 412

CAROLINA SALAS 10 408

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1238 Team Rank: 2

AMELIA HUMPHREYS 6 413

ADDISON HUMPHREYS 9 409

MEGAN MARTINEZ 11 404

MIA RAMIREZ 17 304

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1-South Tx Divas Team Score: 1226 Team Rank: 3

LILYANNE MURPHY 3 418

JULIE JONES 4 415

JIMMIE JONES 14 379

JOSLYN JONES 16 319

Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1212 Team Rank: 4

KINLEIGH CARR 5 415

AIDEN LORBERAU 13 393

WESLEIGH POOL 15 375

Jim Wells County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1183 Team Rank: 5

Nov 14, 2021
District 12 4-H Consumer  Decision Making Contest



D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making- Seniors: Overall

TREY HAGEN 2 472

PAIGE READ 7 458

HOLDEN HAGEN 9 454

STAYTON HAGEN 16 432

Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1384 Team Rank: 1

TREVOR MARTINEZ 1 484

CHELSEA MUNOZ 10 447

PAIGE LANGLEY 13 440

Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1371 Team Rank: 2

LORELAI HILL 5 459

GABRIELA RAMIREZ 8 454

CORA FORD 11 442

DIEGO SALAS 15 438

Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1355 Team Rank: 3

JAKE COUFAL 4 460

MIRANDA GONZALEZ 6 458

JOAQUIN GALVAN 17 426

ALE ZAVALA 18 400

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 Team Score: 1344 Team Rank: 4

EMMIE PURDY 3 461

MIRANDA SALAS 12 441

KYRIE LOZANO 14 439

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1341 Team Rank: 5

Nov 14, 2021
District 12 4-H Consumer  Decision Making Contest
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District 12 4-H Consumer  Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making- Juniors: Overall

Nov 14, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 PEYTON SCHUCHART 1000- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 424

2 SLOANE SCHORSCH 1001- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #2 420

3 LOGAN KOTZUR 1005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 413

4 JUSTINE CADENA 1004- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 410

5 RILEY FISHER 1000- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 403

6 HAILEY MCMILLAN 1005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 397

7 CODIE HIII 1005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 393

8 KAYCEE KAISER 1000- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 391

9 CAMERON MCDOUGAL 1001- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #2 389

10 BROOKLYN READ 1001- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #2 384

11 BRYNN SCHORSCH 1001- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #2 384

12 READ RAEGEN 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #3 383

13 EASTON RANKIN 1000- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 373

14 JESSIE CADENA 1004- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 372

15 STANLEY WILLIAMS 1005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 366

16 PARKER SHEARRER 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #3 344

17 COLBY MCDOUGAL 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #3 327



District 12 4-H Consumer  Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making- Intermediates: Overall

Nov 14, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LAYTON SHEARRER 2003- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 442

2 PRESTON GALVAN 2001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 418

3 LILYANNE MURPHY 2004- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 418

4 JULIE JONES 2004- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 415

5 KINLEIGH CARR 2002- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int #1 415

6 AMELIA HUMPHREYS 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1-South 
Tx Divas

413

7 NICOLE RAKOWITZ 2003- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 412

8 VICENTE CAPPADONA 2001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 412

9 ADDISON HUMPHREYS 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1-South 
Tx Divas

409

10 CAROLINA SALAS 2001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 408

11 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1-South 
Tx Divas

404

12 KOLBI PERKINS 2003- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 401

13 AIDEN LORBERAU 2002- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int #1 393

14 JIMMIE JONES 2004- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 379

15 WESLEIGH POOL 2002- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int #1 375

16 JOSLYN JONES 2004- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 319

17 MIA RAMIREZ 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1-South 
Tx Divas

304



District 12 4-H Consumer  Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making- Seniors: Overall

Nov 14, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TREVOR MARTINEZ 3003- Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 484

2 TREY HAGEN 3002- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 472

3 EMMIE PURDY 3004- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 461

4 JAKE COUFAL 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 460

5 LORELAI HILL 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 459

6 MIRANDA GONZALEZ 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 458

7 PAIGE READ 3002- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 458

8 GABRIELA RAMIREZ 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 454

9 HOLDEN HAGEN 3002- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 454

10 CHELSEA MUNOZ 3003- Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 447

11 CORA FORD 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 442

12 MIRANDA SALAS 3004- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 441

13 PAIGE LANGLEY 3003- Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 440

14 KYRIE LOZANO 3004- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 439

15 DIEGO SALAS 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 438

16 STAYTON HAGEN 3002- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 432

17 JOAQUIN GALVAN 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 426

18 ALE ZAVALA 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 400

Highlight = State Qualifier (Seniors only)
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